COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL LTD.

COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL LTD.

ISIN: JEOOBLD8Y945

Overview

2024/06/07 22:26:48
Price

6.18 EUR
Difference

O

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

-3.59% (-0.23)

JEOOBLD8Y945
Cs

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

424 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

6.12 EUR (180)
6.23 EUR (180)
6.15 EUR

6.15 EUR

6.05 EUR

6.41 EUR
6.11233 EUR
5,150
31,478.50

4

12.00

10.00

g.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

Sy

2022 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/07
2024/05/31
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/29

Headline Download
ER  Equity Weekly o
B Equity Weekly &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JE00BLD8Y945&ID_NOTATION=330895870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3cd8e596050a17abb7a056f02288398d6ce04e1b56f82e2f9a10ce7a1ca8d73&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9b0f80d39559db2be&time=1717944512&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b7264147ecc0a0f968bee1a68f002a2b5d2c25913ba4c4e840b7c20a5d1502f&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f062de95cc870bb80&time=1717944512&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7681966890edd7b252a0b339571a46f3d31a95067ebd74579d5500f2c13cfaf8&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=98ef5bcc98dcad6b4&time=1717944512&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03c39176fb87fc2468330c8081a84b815d8d641a7e189c742c10ccd12f1d78e1&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9fa5e45254200ebda&time=1717944512&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5032fcf62bb8f0a1f4ab821f8e200fa769b1da5dcafce03887594dafbaf6a215&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=65ff4512c624e6256&time=1717944512&tool=RSC

COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Details

2024/06/07 22:26:48
Price

6.18 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-3.59% (-0.23)

JEOOBLD8Y945
Cs

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

424 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.12 EUR (180)
Ask (Ask size) 6.23 EUR (180)
Open 6.15 EUR
High 6.15 EUR
Low 6.05 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.41 EUR
VWAP 6.11233 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,150
Trading volume 31,478.50
Number of trades 4
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +66.67% +113.03% -36.06%
Perf (abs.) +2.42 +3.21 -3.41
Beta -0.11 -0.38 0.77
Volatility 62.95 57.97 76.12

ERSTE

Group

12.00

el

g.00

6.00

e

2.00 i

Sy

2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 6.18 EUR
07

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 10:31 5.97 EUR
07

Nasdaqg Stockholm 2024/06/ 17:29 70.90 SEK
07

Munich 2024/06/ 08:10 6.32 EUR
07

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 15:29 5.82 EUR

6.20 EUR (2,300
5.57 EUR (681
4.77 EUR (416
4.16 EUR (278
6.49 EUR (2024/05/27
3.21 EUR (2024/01/16
6.49 EUR (2024/05/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.93 EUR (2023/06/19)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.03 4

0.00 4

5.1 448

0.00 2

0.00 5
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=330895870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328707793
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326766740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327353820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326554826

COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/06/ 20:27 7.00 USD 0.00
06

2024/06/ 08:11 6.32 EUR 0.00
07

2024/06/ 21:43 6.24 EUR 0.00
07

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333623036
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333623036
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326670478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328295279

COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CoinShares

Contact Details
COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL

Hill Street 2 JE2 4UA St. Helier
Telefon: +44 1534 513100
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

4/4
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